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Shelf 1 Sub Category

Dental 

Shelf 2 Sub Category

Nivea Men Shave Gel Sensiti ve 200ml Male Toiletries

Sure Men Invisible Ice Non Stop Deodorant Roll On 50ml Male Toiletries

Nivea Men Cool Kick Anti perspirant Deodorant 150ml Male Toiletries

Sure Men Invisible Ice Non Stop Anti perspirant Deod 150ml Male Toiletries

Sure Men Acti ve Dry Non Stop Anti perspirant Deodorant 150ml Male Toiletries

Dove Men Classic Anti perspirant Deodorant 150ml Male Toiletries

Lynx Africa Body Spray 200ml Male Toiletries

Lynx Africa Shower Gel 225ml Male Toiletries

Head & Shoulders 2 in 1 Classic Shampoo & Conditi oner 225ml Hair

VO5 Extreme Style Matt  Clay 75ml Male Toiletries

Shelf 3 Sub Category

Dove Bar Original Beauty Cream Bar 2 x 90g Skin Cleansing

Dove Fine Silk Caring Hand Wash 250ml Skin Cleansing

Carex Dermacare Original Anti bacterial Hand Wash 250ml Skin Cleansing

Carex Dermacare Moisture Anti bacterial Hand Wash 250ml Skin Cleansing

Carex Moisturising Anti bacterial Hand Gel 50ml Skin Cleansing

Radox for Men 2in1 Feel Awake Shower Gel 225ml Skin Cleansing

Radox Feel Uplift ed Shower Gel 225ml Skin Cleansing

Nivea Shower Cashmere Moments 250ml Skin Cleansing

Dove Deeply Nourishing Body Wash 450ml Skin Cleansing

Radox Bath Muscle Soak 500ml Skin Cleansing

Feminine Waxing & Shaving

Dove Original Anti perspirant Deodorant Roll On 50ml

Sure Bright Bouquet Non Stop Anti perspirant Deodorant 150ml

Nivea Pearl & Beauty Anti perspirant Deodorant 150ml

Dove Classic Anti perspirant Deodorant Spray 150ml

Impulse Body Spray Tease 75ml

Impulse Body Spray True Love 75ml

Alberto Balsam Raspberry Shampoo 350ml

Alberto Balsam Raspberry Conditi oner 350ml

Elvive Colour Protect Shampoo 400ml

Elvive Colour Protect Conditi oner 400ml

TRESemme Moisture Rich Shampoo 300ml

TRESemme Moisture Rich Conditi oner 300ml

Bati ste Dry Shampoo Original 200ml

TRESemme Heat Protect Spray 300ml

Wella Silvikrin Max Hold 250ml

Garnier Micellar Water 400ml

Simple Kind to Skin Biodegradable Face Wipes x25

Simple Moisturiser Hydrati ng Light 125ml

Nivea Soft  Crème 75ml

Vaseline Anti bac Hand Cream

Vaseline Lip Therapy Lip Balm Tin Original 20g
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Nivea Men Shave Gel Sensiti ve 200ml

Sure Men Invisible Ice Non Stop Deodorant Roll On 50ml

Nivea Men Cool Kick Anti perspirant Deodorant 150ml

Sure Men Invisible Ice Non Stop Anti perspirant Deod 150ml

Sure Men Acti ve Dry Non Stop Anti perspirant Deodorant 150ml

Dove Men Classic Anti perspirant Deodorant 150ml

Lynx Africa Body Spray 200ml

Lynx Africa Shower Gel 225ml

Head & Shoulders 2 in 1 Classic Shampoo & Conditi oner 225ml

VO5 Extreme Style Matt  Clay 75ml

Dove Bar Original Beauty Cream Bar 2 x 90g

Dove Fine Silk Caring Hand Wash 250ml

Carex Dermacare Original Anti bacterial Hand Wash 250ml

Carex Dermacare Moisture Anti bacterial Hand Wash 250ml

Carex Moisturising Anti bacterial Hand Gel 50ml

Radox for Men 2in1 Feel Awake Shower Gel 225ml

Radox Feel Uplift ed Shower Gel 225ml

Nivea Shower Cashmere Moments 250ml

Dove Deeply Nourishing Body Wash 450ml

Radox Bath Muscle Soak 500ml

Feminine Waxing & Shaving

Shelf 4 Sub Category

Dove Original Anti perspirant Deodorant Roll On 50ml Deo/Bodyspray

Sure Bright Bouquet Non Stop Anti perspirant Deodorant 150ml Deo/Bodyspray

Nivea Pearl & Beauty Anti perspirant Deodorant 150ml Deo/Bodyspray

Dove Classic Anti perspirant Deodorant Spray 150ml Deo/Bodyspray

Impulse Body Spray Tease 75ml Deo/Bodyspray

Impulse Body Spray True Love 75ml Deo/Bodyspray

Alberto Balsam Raspberry Shampoo 350ml Hair

Alberto Balsam Raspberry Conditi oner 350ml Hair

Elvive Colour Protect Shampoo 400ml Hair

Elvive Colour Protect Conditi oner 400ml Hair

TRESemme Moisture Rich Shampoo 300ml Hair

TRESemme Moisture Rich Conditi oner 300ml Hair

Bati ste Dry Shampoo Original 200ml Hair

TRESemme Heat Protect Spray 300ml Hair

Wella Silvikrin Max Hold 250ml Hair

Shelf 5 Sub Category

Garnier Micellar Water 400ml Skin Care

Simple Kind to Skin Biodegradable Face Wipes x25 Skin Care

Simple Moisturiser Hydrati ng Light 125ml Skin Care

Nivea Soft  Crème 75ml Skin Care

Vaseline Anti bac Hand Cream Skin Care

Vaseline Lip Therapy Lip Balm Tin Original 20g Skin Care

Personal Care


